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Unit Type

Unit

Floor Area (in SQM)
Balcony (in SQM)
Gross Floor Area

Gross Unit Price

Less: #it### SPECIAL DISCOUNT
Net Total Contract Price

Price per SQM

5% | Downpayment
Less: Reservation Fee (RF)
DP net of RF

[ 3 |MASPREAD

15% [ Monthly Amortization
15 Months 0% Interest

80% |Balance Payment

6% | TTFE*** (Title Tranfer Fees & Expenses)

%
z
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SPOT 5% ForFilipinos residing in the Philippines
SPOT  10%  ForFilipinos residing Abroad/Foreigners
Remarks

SAMPLE COMPUTATION
PROJECT: TSBW
DATE: 09/03/2020

EMI with SPECIAL DISCOUNT

O BlI

THE

SO>SAPPHIRE

Ortigas Center, Pasig

2BR 2BR 2BR PARKING

31D 34G 36E B2

70.20 72 70.20 12.5

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

70.20 72.00 70.20 12.50
14,715,156.00 15,148,392.00 14,934,738.00 1,400,000.00

(1,471,515.60)

(1,514,839 .20)

(1,493,473.80)

0.00

13,243,640.40

13,633,552.80

13,441,264.20

1,400,000.00

PHP  188,655.85

PHP  189,354.90

PHP 191,471.00

662,182.02 681,677.64 672,063.21 70,000.00
(50,000.00) (50,000.00) (50,000.00) (25,000.00)
612,182.02 631,677.64 622,063.21 45,000.00
204,060.67 210,559.21 207,354.40 15,000.00
1,986,546.06 2,045,032.92 2,016,189.63 210,000.00
132,436.40 136,335.53 134,412.64 14,000.00

10,594,912.32

10,906,842.24

10,753,011.36

1,120,000.00

794,618.42

818,013.17

806,475.85

6,150.00

***Turnover Taxes, Fees and Expenses (I'TFE), which is estimated at 6% of Total Contract Price will be charged, subject to

adjustments at the time of title transfer. These shall cover pertinent national and local government fees and charges, including,

but not limited to, documentary stamp tax, notarial fees, transfer taxes, registration fees and other expenses connected with

the execution of the Deed of Abosolute Sales and the issuance or transfer of the corresponding Condominium Certificate of Title,

as well as Condominium Corporation Membership fees and creditable condominium dues, and utility bonds (if applicable).

. Parking slots are not included in the quoted unit prices.
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. All unit areas are approximately (+/-).

. All prices and payment schemes are subject to change without prior notice.

. The Developer reserves the right to make corrections resulting from typographical errors.

. Prices do not include fees relevant to the sale such as Turn-over Taxes, Fees and Expenses.




