

SAMPLE COMPUTATION PROJECT: TSBW DATE: 09/03/2020



## **EMI with SPECIAL DISCOUNT**

Unit Type	2BR	2BR	2BR	PARKING
Unit	31D	34G	36E	B2
Floor Area (in SQM)	70.20	72	70.20	12.5
Balcony (in SQM)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Gross Floor Area	70.20	72.00	70.20	12.50
Gross Unit Price	14,715,156.00	15,148,392.00	14,934,738.00	1,400,000.00
Less: ##### SPECIAL DISCOUNT	(1,471,515.60)	(1,514,839.20)	(1,493,473.80)	0.00
Net Total Contract Price	13,243,640.40	13,633,552.80	13,441,264.20	1,400,000.00
Price per SQM	PHP 188,655.85	PHP 189,354.90	PHP 191,471.00	-
5% Downpayment	662,182.02	681,677.64	672,063.21	70,000.00
Less: Reservation Fee (RF)	(50,000.00)	(50,000.00)	(50,000.00)	(25,000.00)
DP net of RF	612,182.02	631,677.64	622,063.21	45,000.00
3 MA SPREAD	204,060.67	210,559.21	207,354.40	15,000.00
15% Monthly Amortization	1,986,546.06	2,045,032.92	2,016,189.63	210,000.00
15 Months 0% Interest	132,436.40	136,335.53	134,412.64	14,000.00
80% Balance Payment	10,594,912.32	10,906,842.24	10,753,011.36	1,120,000.00
6% ITFE*** (Title Tranfer Fees & Expenses)	794.618.42	818.013.17	806.475.85	6,150.00
*Note:	, 74,010.42	516,013.17	000,473.85	8,150.00

SPOT 5% For Filipinos residing in the Philippines SPOT 10% For Filipinos residing Abroad/Foreigners

Remarks

\*\*\*Turnover Taxes, Fees and Expenses (ITFE), which is estimated at 6% of Total Contract Price will be charged, subject to adjustments at the time of title transfer. These shall cover pertinent national and local government fees and charges, including, but not limited to, documentary stamp tax, notarial fees, transfer taxes, registration fees and other expenses connected with the execution of the Deed of Abosolute Sales and the issuance or transfer of the corresponding Condominium Certificate of Title, as well as Condominium Corporation Membership fees and creditable condominium dues, and utility bonds (if applicable)

1. The Developer reserves the right to make corrections resulting from typographical errors.

2. All prices and payment schemes are subject to change without prior notice.

3. Parking slots are not included in the quoted unit prices.

4. Prices do not include fees relevant to the sale such as Turn-over Taxes, Fees and Expenses.

5. All unit areas are approximately (+/-).